ROCK ASPHALT MASTIC WHERE DI-
RECTED THE WALKS OF THE CENTRAL 
AND OTHER PARKS IN THE BOROUGH 
OF MANHATTAN. 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
whole work will be thirty consecutive working 
days. 

The amount of the security required is one 
thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500). 

Certified check or cash in the sum of Seventy-
five dollars must accompany bid. 

Blank forms and other information may be ob-
tained at the office of the Department of Parks, 
Borough of Manhattan, 10th floor, Room 1004, 
Municipal Building, Centre and Chambers Sts.